E1.2N-A/MS 1200 3p F F + Acc
E1.2N-A/MS 1200 3p F F + Acc
Extended Product Type E1.2N-A/MS 1200 3p F F + Acc
Product ID 1SDX106102R1
EAN 8057558531021
Catalog Description E1.2N-A/MS 1200 3p F F + Acc
Long Description
E1.2N-A/MS 1200 3p F F + Kit VR Sup E1.2 F 3pcs UL INST + Kit HR Inf E1.2 F 3pcs UL
INST + YO E1.2..E6.2-XT7-XT7M 110-120 VAC/DC + YC E1.2..E6.2-XT7M 110-120
VAC/DC + M E1.2 100-130 VAC/DC + AUX 4Q 400V E1.2-XT7-XT7M + RTC 250VAC E1.2-
XT7M + PBC Prot. Pushbutt.AP/CH D=7mm E1.2-XT7M
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
85362090CN8
Italy (IT)Country of Origin
85362090Customs Tariff Number
8057558531021EAN
E1.2N-A/MS 1200 3p F F + AccInvoice Description
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
Z1ND00D0000AHEE044XXOrder Code US and
Canada
8057558531021Package Level 1 EAN
1/2E1.2N-A/MS 1200 3p F F + Acc
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/09
box 1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
SACE Emax 2Product Main Type
Switch DisconnectorProduct Name
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
E1.2N-A/MS 1200 3p F F + AccShort Description
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
Product Configuration
Identifier Description Quantity Type
1SDA079551R1 E1.2N-A/MS 1200 3p F F 1
Switch
Disconnect
or
1SDA079836R1 Kit VR Sup E1.2 F 3pcs UL INST 1 Accessory
1SDA079842R1 Kit HR Inf E1.2 F 3pcs UL INST 1 Accessory
1SDA073672R1 YO  E1.2..E6.2-XT7-XT7M 110-120 VAC/DC 1 Accessory
1SDA073685R1 YC  E1.2..E6.2-XT7M 110-120 VAC/DC 1 Accessory
1SDA073710R1 M  E1.2 100-130 VAC/DC 1 Accessory
1SDA073750R1 AUX 4Q 400V E1.2-XT7-XT7M 1 Accessory
1SDA073770R1 RTC 250VAC E1.2-XT7M 1 Accessory
1SDA073856R1 PBC Prot. Pushbutt.AP/CH D=7mm E1.2-XT7M 1 Accessory
2/2E1.2N-A/MS 1200 3p F F + Acc
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/09